POSICION DORSA

1 621
2 586
3 656
4 563
5 606
6 600
7 679
8 677
9 620
10 672
1 680
12 633
13 603
14 669
15 597
16 592
17 685
18 673
19 659
20 588
21 598
22 696
23 686
24 619
25 591
26 693
27 604
28 688
29 581
30 655
31 605

Il CARRERA FUERA DE PISTA
"Sierra de San Pablo"

GENERAL

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CATEG.
PAZO TORRES F° JAVIER S
GOMEZ LUNA JULIO JOSE S
ABDELKADER ABDELKADER SAID S
MARRUFO ELIAS ENRIQUE S
PAN ROMAN LUIS IGNACIO VA
JIMENEZ SENA JUAN CARLOS VB
BLANCO SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE VA
LUCENA GAVIRA JOSE S
CASILLAS SEVILLA JESUS VA
GARCES FRANCO JOSE VA
PEREZ RUIZ JUAN CARLOS VA
LOPERA VILCHEZ JOSE ANTONIO VB
DE LA ROCHA JIMENEZ MANUEL S
ERKIAGA GIL PATXI S
GIRALDEZ SANCHEZ ENRIQUE VA
RODRIGUEZ AVALOS JESUS A. S
CASTRO GARCIA JUAN CARLOS VA
GRACES FRANCO DOMINGO VA
JORGE RUIZ MORALES VA
GARCIA DELGADO MOISES S
CAMPERO GAMERO VICTOR M. VA
BLANCO RODRIGUEZ GERMAN VA
CASTRO GARCIA JOSE LUIS VA
NUNEZ MATEO ALEJANDRO S
ARRAZ LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL VA
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ JUAN MARIA VA
LORENZO GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS S
GONZALEZ MORENO SANTIAGO VB
CASTILLO LOPEZ JERONIMO VA
RUIZ PENA JUAN MANUEL VA
FENANDEZ VAZQUEZ MANUEL S
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CLUB

UBRIQUE TRAIL

ALPINO BENALMADENA
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
PALACIEGO

C.M. EL ACEBUCHE
ATLETISMO CHICLANA
DEPORTEMANIA CXM
DEPORTEMANIA CXM
UBRIQUE TRAIL

UBRIQUE
DEPORTEMANIA CXM
MARATON TOMARES
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
MARATON MARCHENA
DEPORTEMANIA CXM
UBRIQUE

LOS FOREGAN

MARATON MARCHENA
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
INDEPENDIENTE
DEPORTEMANIA CXM
NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
MARATON MARCHENA
C.A. LAPECHA
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
PALACIEGO

K-42

INDEPENDIENTE
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TIEMPO
0:57:45
0:58:44
0:59:58
1:00:08
1:00:16
1:00:31
1:00:33
1:00:51
1:01:05
1:01:18
1:01:35
1:01:41
1:03:31
1:03:39
1:03:56
1:03:57
1:04:16
1:04:56
1:05:04
1:05:58
1:06:10
1:06:15
1:07:41
1:07:58
1:08:17
1:08:31
1:08:31
1:08:38
1:08:49
1:09:03
1:09:08



POSICION DORSA APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CATEG. CLUB TIEMPO

32 576 FERNANDEZ ARCILA FRANCISCO VA PALACIEGO 1:09:09
33 643 GORDILLO BAREA JOSE MARIA VA INDEPENDIENTE 1:09:10
34 623 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ LUIS VA INDEPENDIENTE 1:09:19
35 666 GERENA ZAMBRANA JUAN VA CORIPE 1:09:38
36 590 MONTES SANCHEZ RAFAEL VA CARCABUEY TURISMO 1:09:58
37 601 NOGUEROL REINA MIGUEL ANGEL VA ATLETISMO MONTELLANO 1:10:07
38 668 GARCIA JIMENEZ ADRIAN S CORIPE 1:10:26
39 699 MUNOZ FIGUEROA ALVARO S ATLETISMO MONTELLANO 1:10:44
40 681 NARANJO NARANJO ISABELO VA DEPORTEMANIA CXM 1:10:44
41 562 EIBAR TOLEDO ANGEL S PALACIEGO 1:11:08
42 569 GALAN SILVESTRE ANTONIO VB PALACIEGO 1:11:16
43 614 GONZALEZ ORTEGA FIDEL VA NUTRIAS PANTANERAS 1:11:46
44 670 BLANCO GONZALEZ SARCO S INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:47
45 574 VIRUEL BEJINES DIEGO S PALACIEGO 1:11:48
46 559 GAVIRA GARCIA JOSE MARIA VA PALACIEGO 1:11:48
47 675 OLALLA MARQUEZ JORGE S INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:51
48 653 CALZADO GOMEZ AURELIO VB INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:52
49 642 MACIAS IGLESIAS MANUEL JESUS VA ATLETISMO MONTELLANO 1:11:53
50 618 NARANJO AZNAR FRANCISCO VB NUTRIAS PANTANERAS 1:11:57
51 695 GOMEZ JIMENEZ JOSE S C.A. LAPECHA 1:12:00
52 664 TEJERO JIMENEZ ANTONIO VB INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:08
53 665 MARTIN RODRIGUZ ANTONIO VA CORIPE 1:12:20
54 641 AMADOR PEREZ JUAN MANUEL S INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:21
55 554 ARISPON ORTIZ JUAN CARLOS S MARATON MARCHENA 1:13:06
56 570 VIRUEL BEJINES VICENTE S PALACIEGO 1:13:19
57 593 RAMOS ANGEL JOSE VA DEPORTEMANIA CXM 1:13:30
58 615 PRIETO NUNEZ ANTONIO VA NUTRIAS PANTANERAS 1:13:54
59 582 HORMIGO MUNOZ JOSE M? VA PALACIEGO 1:13:55
60 684 SERRANO VERA LUIS MIGUEL VA DEPORTEMANIA CXM 1:14:00
61 682 GARCIA ARCO MANUEL VA DEPORTEMANIA CXM 1:14:00
62 572 MORALES PACHECO RAMON S PALACIEGO 1:14:17
63 602 PENA CALVENTE MANUEL S ATLETISMO MONTELLANO 1:14:18
64 676 GUTIERREZ MORA LUIS VA DEPORTEMANIA CXM 1:14:18
65 573 GONZALVEZ ROSA FAUSTINO S PALACIEGO 1:14:38
66 683 GARCIA ARCO CARLOS ENRIQUE VA DEPORTEMANIA CXM 1:15:06
67 698 ALISEDA GARCIA CARLOS JAVIER VB INDEPENDIENTE 1:15:07
68 648 IGLESIAS AYLLON FRANCISCO S ATLETISMO MONTELLANO 1:15:08
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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609
650
634
694
608
657
661
690
566
689
635
613
612
610
629
558
578
577
632
700
555
553
628
651
652
691
663
616
568
687
625
638
580
583
551
552
627

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CATEG.
NARANJO SALADO JESUS VA
PLAZA DIAZ EMILIO S
LOPEZ ROMERO MIGUEL VA
RUANO CABALLERO EZEQUIEL VB
NARANJO SALADO LUIS VA
ALCOBER GARCIA BENJAMIN S
RUMBAO REAL FERNANDO VA
ENAMORADO GARCIA RAFAEL VA
PALMA SANCHEZ FRANCISCO VA
GARCIA BORREGO RICARDO VA
LOPEZ MARIN JULIAN VA
SEPULVEDA RUIZ BENITO VA
ALGUACIL ESPINAR JUAN VB
RUBIALES GARCIA JUAN VA
ROCHA GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS VB
ANDUJAR DE BUSTOS VICENTE VA
PEREZ DEL PINO JAVIER VA
PEREZ DEL PINO VICTOR VA
FERIA AGUERA ANTONIO S
HENARES PAQUE VICENTE VA
ARISPON ORTIZ FRANCISCO S
TOVAR URBINA MARCOS S
RAMIREZ GARCIA ANTONIO VA
DORADO NOGALES JAVIER VA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ JESUS S
SANCHEZ NAVARRO DANIEL VA
VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE F° VA
PENA CALVO BERNARDO VB
TOLEDO GARCIA LUIS MIGUEL S
GONZALEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO VA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ DOMINGO VB
FERNANDEZ CABEZAS GREGORIO VA
PUERTO MENDEZ DOMINGO VA
GORDILLO ALCAZAR LUIS VA
PEREZ BENITEZ LUTGARDO VB
WALFAR GONZALEZ TEODOMIRO VB
DOS SANTOS DELGADO RICARDO VB

CLUB

NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
C.A. LAPECHA

NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
LOS FOREGAN

LOS FOREGAN
INDEPENDIENTE
PALACIEGO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
MARATON TOMARES
PALACIEGO

ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
MARATON TOMARES
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON TOMARES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALCALARENO DE MONTANA
NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
PALACIEGO

C.M. EL ACEBUCHE
MARATON TOMARES
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
PALACIEGO
DEPORTEMANIA CXM

SAN PABLO

SAN PABLO

MARATON TOMARES
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TIEMPO
:15:35
:15:54
:16:12
17:12
:18:25
:18:31
:18:37
:18:49
:18:52
:19:01
:19:24
:19:40
:19:41
1:19:41
1:21:28
1:22:53
1:23:15
1:23:15
1:23:26
1:24:02
1:24:35
1:24:37
1:24:39
1:24:55
1:24:55
1:24:55
1:24:56
1:25:00
1:26:50
1:26:52
1:27:02
1:27:49
1:29:00
1:29:16
1:29:19
1:29:20
1:29:42
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106 644
107 595
108 617
109 654
110 567
111 561
112 611
113 636
114 599
115 556
116 585
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APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

REYES CORRALES JOSE
CARRASCO VENEGAS MIGUEL
CORRALES SANCHEZ JOSE
DIAZ REINA JOSE MANUEL
SEIJO CEBALLOS PEDRO
TEJERO BEGINES FERNANDO
ORTEGA MANCILLA PEDRO
ROLDAN ROMAN JORGE
DORADO LOZANO ANTONIO
MATEO CARO JOSE MARIA
OROZCO BERROCAL ANTONIO

CATEG.

VA
VB
VB
VA
VB
VB
VB
S
VB
VA
VA

CLUB

UBRIQUE

C.M. EL ACEBUCHE
NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
INDEPENDIENTE
PALACIEGO
PALACIEGO

NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO MONTELLANO
INDEPENDIENTE
DEPORTEMANIA CXM
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TIEMPO
1:32:59
1:33:00
1:33:16
1:33:17
1:40:32
1:41:01
1:41:19
1:44:07
1:44:08
1:44:08
1:44:09



